

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
T on A/c Bill					

Name of the work.

Machhangawan Pitch Road
 to Karkhawa Tala.

Agreement No: 40 SBD/MMG/SV/2021-22

Agency: Raj Kichase Akola
 At Bela gola, Hawingar

Date of work order: 28-05-2021
~~28-02-2022~~

Date of completion: 28-02-2022

MEASUREMENT

Item No-1/1

Construction of reference and
 working bench mark — 7/5

C. 98 Km

Continuation

Attested
 08/02/22

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
					0.98 Ksq
Item No - 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road					
land					7/5
					$2 \times 32 \times 30.10 \times 1.50 = 2880.66 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.50 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$
					2940.66 m ²

					- 0.994
Item No - 4/23					
Bricklay and fix typical masonry					
band					7/5
					2 Each

Item No - 5/7					
Box cutting E/W in excavation					
					$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 18.90$
					$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 2.10$
					$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 27.00$

Continuation

$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.50$

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x13x38.00x0.375x0.175					
					= 51.19
2x1x20.00x0.375x0.175					
					= 1.31
					102.00 m ³

John
10-11-2021

AG

J.E.

Item No - 6/9

Construction of G.S.B. — 1/5

2x6x30.00x0.525x0.10=18.90					
2x1x20.00x0.525x0.10=2.10					
6x30.00x4.05x0.10=72.90					
1x20.00x7.05x0.10=14.10					
2x12x30.00x0.375x0.10=27.00					
2x1x20.00x0.375x0.10=1.50					
2x13x30.00x0.375x0.10=29.25					
2x1x10.00x0.375x0.10=0.75					

Continuation

160.50 m³

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/10					
Bridging laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
	2 x 13 x	30.00 x 0.375 x 0.075			= 21.94
	2 x 1 x	6.00 x 0.375 x 0.075			= 0.56
	13 x	50.00 x 3.75 x 0.075			= 109.69
					132.19 m ³

Item No - 2022
J.E.

02022
AC

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No - 1/1

Construction of Reference and working bench mark - P/S
From T.O.B. page No - 1
Qty = 0.98 km

Continuation

@ Rs. 10466.20/Km
= Rs. 10257.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
from T.A. B. page no- 2					
					Qty = 0.98 km
					@ Rs. 10812.50/km
					= Rs. 10602.00
Item No- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
from T.A. B. page no- 2					
					Qty = 0.25 h
					@ Rs. 51133.76/h
					= Rs. 14829.00
Item No- 4/7					
Box cutting Excavation for road way					
					76
from T.A. B. page no- 3					
					Qty = 102.00 m ³

Continuation

@ Rs. 74.16/m³

= Rs. 7564.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Item No - 6/10
bedding, laying, spreading and
compacting stone aggregate
from T.D. B. price is - A
Qty = 132.15 m³
@ Rs. 3694.24/m³
= Rs. 488326.00
Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-7/23					
Providing and fixing typical					
information sign board - 1/c					
From T.P.B page no - 2					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 11479.65/Hb
					= Rs. 22959.00
					Rs. 1037216.00
At 1/5 = @ 127 = Rs. 124465.00					
At L.C. @ 14 = Rs. 10372.00					
					30460.00
At S.F. = Rs. 30460.00					
					Rs. 1202507.00
Less for below @ 0.034 = Rs. 361.00					
					Rs. 1202146.00
Item					
02-02-2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested
AKM
8/02/22